Leak Guard Series Double Wall
Liquid to Liquid Heat Exchangers
Heat Transfer Products
Do it once.
Do it right.
© Taco Catalog #200-2.2 Effective Date: January 1, 2000 (Supersedes: New)
WATER CIRCULATION, FLOW CONTROL, AIR ELIMINATION, FLOW MEASUREMENT/BALANCING,TANKS
Leak Guard Double Tube Plate Construction

G8218LD G8418LD 5 3T 4 2T 2 41/4 85/8 131/2 71/4 1011/4 91/4 91/4 108 4F 4F 157.4 524
G8220LD G8420LD 5 3T 4 2T 2 41/4 85/8 131/2 71/4 1131/4 91/4 91/4 120 4F 4F 175.3 568
Model Number Key
G 8 2 18 LD Water to water type
Tube bundle length
(this figure x 6 inches)
Number of tube passes
Nominal shell diameter
U tube
Typical Dimensions
4 Pass 2 Pass
1/2 IN NPT TO 10 IN
3/4 IN NPT TO 12 IN
AND LARGER
( * Dimensions are ANSI. For TEMA, consult factory. )
Model Number Fabricated Steel Heads Dimensions (Inches) Heating Shipping
2 Pass 4 Pass 2 Pass 4 Pass 2 and 4 Pass Surface Weight
P U V Z N T V Z A C* D E F G L R S (Sq. Ft.) (Lbs.)
G12206LD G12406LD 24 4F 16 111/2 12 3F 153/4 111/4 123/4 19 8 271/4 12 12 361/4 5F 5F 113.1 678
G12208LD G12408LD 24 4F 16 111/2 12 3F 153/4 111/4 123/4 19 8 391/4 12 12 481/4 5F 5F 155.6 820
G12210LD G12410LD 24 4F 16 111/2 12 3F 153/4 111/4 123/4 19 8 511/4 12 12 601/4 5F 5F 198.0 961
G12212LD G12412LD 24 4F 16 111/2 12 3F 153/4 111/4 123/4 19 8 631/4 12 12 721/4 5F 5F 240.7 1107
G12214LD G12414LD 24 4F 16 111/2 12 3F 153/4 111/4 123/4 19 8 751/4 12 12 841/4 5F 5F 283.2 1248
G12216LD G12416LD 24 4F 16 111/2 12 3F 153/4 111/4 123/4 19 8 871/4 12 12 961/4 5F 5F 325.7 1388
G12218LD G12418LD 24 4F 16 111/2 12 3F 153/4 111/4 123/4 19 8 991/4 12 12 1081/4 5F 5F 368.2 1529
G12220LD G12420LD 24 4F 16 111/2 12 3F 153/4 111/4 123/4 19 8 1111/4 12 12 1201/4 5F 5F 410.7 1670
12 Inch Diameter
G14206LD G14406LD 26 6F 19 13 13 4F 19 121/4 14 21 81/2 271/2 131/4 131/4 371/4 6F 6F 157.6 787
G14208LD G14408LD 26 6F 19 13 13 4F 19 121/4 14 21 81/2 391/2 131/4 131/4 491/4 6F 6F 213.2 956
G14210LD G14410LD 26 6F 19 13 13 4F 19 121/4 14 21 81/2 511/2 131/4 131/4 611/4 6F 6F 268.8 1122
G14212LD G14412LD 26 6F 19 13 13 4F 19 121/4 14 21 81/2 631/2 131/4 131/4 731/4 6F 6F 324.5 1286
G14214LD G14414LD 26 6F 19 13 13 4F 19 121/4 14 21 81/2 751/2 131/4 131/4 851/4 6F 6F 380.0 1449
G14216LD G14416LD 26 6F 19 13 13 4F 19 121/4 14 21 81/2 871/2 131/4 131/4 971/4 6F 6F 435.7 1614
G14218LD G14418LD 26 6F 19 13 13 4F 19 121/4 14 21 81/2 991/2 131/4 131/4 1091/4 6F 6F 491.5 1778
G14220LD G14420LD 26 6F 19 13 13 4F 19 121/4 14 21 81/2 1111/2 131/4 131/4 1211/4 6F 6F 547.0 1943
14 Inch Diameter
G16206LD G16406LD 281/2 6F 201/4 14 141/4 4F 201/4 123/4 16 231/2 93/4 251/2 141/2 141/2 37 8F 8F 217.6 1042
G16208LD G16408LD 281/2 6F 201/4 14 141/4 4F 201/4 123/4 16 231/2 93/4 371/2 141/2 141/2 49 8F 8F 294.5 1259
G16210LD G16410LD 281/2 6F 201/4 14 141/4 4F 201/4 123/4 16 231/2 93/4 491/2 141/2 141/2 61 8F 8F 371.4 1476
G16212LD G16412LD 281/2 6F 201/4 14 141/4 4F 201/4 123/4 16 231/2 93/4 611/2 141/2 141/2 73 8F 8F 448.4 1698
G16214LD G16414LD 281/2 6F 201/4 14 141/4 4F 201/4 123/4 16 231/2 93/4 731/2 141/2 141/2 85 8F 8F 525.2 1879
G16216LD G16416LD 281/2 6F 201/4 14 141/4 4F 201/4 123/4 16 231/2 93/4 851/2 141/2 141/2 97 8F 8F 602.0 2096
G16218LD G16418LD 281/2 6F 201/4 14 141/4 4F 201/4 123/4 16 231/2 93/4 971/2 141/2 141/2 109 8F 8F 678.9 2314
G16220LD G16420LD 281/2 6F 201/4 14 141/4 4F 201/4 123/4 16 231/2 93/4 1091/2 141/2 141/2 121 8F 8F 755.9 2530
16 Inch Diameter
10 Inch Diameter